
 

WASTE RECYCLER 
 

KNIFE   PART # 

ALLOY STEEL  56 PER SET 30139-969 

CARBIDE TIPPED  56 PER SET 39216-135 

 

5237 WOOD HOG 
   

DESCRIPTION  MATERIAL PART # 

FIXED HAMMER  2-1/2” FIXED HAMMER 40128-169 

PREFERRED-FORGED  3-1/2” X 5-3/8” 40076-969 

ELITE-FORGED  3-1/2” X 5-3/8” 40515-169 

BOLT  7/8” X 6” 21624-465 

STOVER NUT  7/8” 21733-412 

ROD  2-1/2” 32438-169 

1-1/2” ROUND GRATE  1” AR-400 30910-169 

2” ROUND GRATE  1” AR-400 30812-169 

3” ROUND GRATE   1” AR-400 30969-169 

2” SQUARE GRATE  1” AR-400 31017-169 

3” SQUARE GRATE  1” AR-400 30834-169 

4” SQUARE GRATE  1” AR-400 30971-169 

6” SQUARE GRATE  1” AR-400 31188-169 

2” X 4” GRATE  1” AR-400 30805-169 

3” X 5” DIAGONAL GRATE  1” AR-400 30806-169 

4” X 6” DIAGONAL GRATE  1” AR-400 30810-169 

 

MORBARK 3600 

HAMMERMILL BEARINGS & ACCESSORIES 

 

DESCRIPTION  QTY PART # 

ROADSIDE HOUSING    1 23973-647  

ROADSIDE BEARING    2 23661-365 

ROADSIDE SLEEVE & NUT    1 23962-816 

ROADSIDE GREASE SLINGER    2 23973-137 

CURBSIDE HOUSING    1 23973-648 

CURBSIDE BEARING    1 23661-369 

CURBSIDE SLEEVE & NUT    2 23962-823 

CURBSIDE OIL SLINGRE    2 23973-137 

END COVER   23973-681 

BEARING GREASE   18683-067 

 

HAMMERS/INSERTS 

 

DESCRIPTION   PART # 

HAMMERHEAD  18 PER SET 40597-846 

FORGED HAMMER 2”  18 PER SET 40260-182 

HAMMERHEAD INSERT  18 PER SET 40349-184 

3600 RAKER FORGED   40388-184 

FIXED HAMMER R/S  18 PER SET 40211-183 

FIXED HAMMER L/S   18 PER SET 40212-183 

INSERT HOOK  36 PER SET 40600-565 

BOLT  72 PER SET 21624-364 

5/8-11 FLANGED STOVER NUT  72 PER SET 21733-410 

HAMMERHEAD BOLT   21624-415 

HAMMERHEAD NUT   21733-411 

WEDGE-LOCK SYSTEM 

FIXED HAMMER R/S WEDGE-LOCK 18 PER SET 40334-183 

FIXED HAMMER L/S WEDGE-LOCK 18 PER SET 40335-183 

ROTOR RODS   30534-182 

FIXED HAMMER    40260-182 



USE WITH: 

HARDSURFACED INSERT WEDGE-LOCK 36 PER SET 46012-555 

WEDGE LOCK FOR   36 PER SET 46013-555 

5/8-11 FLANGED STOVER NUT  36 PER SET 21733-410 

BOLT  36 PER SET 21624-364 

 

OR: 

CHIPPER KNIFE WEDGE-LOCK  36 PER SET 36005-555 

WEDGE LOCK FOR  36 PER SET 46013-555 

5/8-11 FLANGED STOVER NUT  36 PER SET 21733-410 

BOLT  36 PER SET 21624-364 

2” HAMMER RODS  8 PER SET 30534-182 

 

WEAR PLATES/ANVILS 
 

DESCRIPTION   PART # 

ANVIL  1 PER SET 40095-183 

FRONT WEAR PLATE L/S  1 PER SET 30762-183 

FRONT WEAR PLATE R/S  1 PER SET 30763-183 

FULL LENGTH ANVIL (NEW)   40209-182 

 

HAMMER SPACER 
 

ROTOR HAMMER SPACER  36 PER SET 30686-183 

 

GRATES  

(3 PER SET) 
 

DESCRIPTION  MATERIAL PART # 

1 1/4” DIA.   1” AR-400  30173-183 

1 1/2” DIA.   1” AR-400  30174-183 

2” DIA   1” AR-400 30177-183 

3” DIA.   1” AR-400 30178-183 

6” X 6” SLANT   1” AR-400  30176-183 

2” X 4” SLANT   1” AR-400  30179-183 

3” X 5” SLANT   1” AR-400  30180-183 

1 3/4” DIA.   1” AR-400  30738-183 

4” X 6” RECT.   1” AR-400  30769-183 

1 3/4” X 1 3/4” SQ   1” AR-400 31037-183 

4” X 4” SQ   1” AR-400  31010-183 

2” X 2” SQ   1” AR-400  30874-183 

1 1/2” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31019-183 

2” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  30875-183 

2 1/2” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31020-183 

3” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31013-183 

3 1/2” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31021-183 

4” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31014-183 

4 1/2” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31022-183 

5” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31007-183 

5 1/2” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31023-183 

6” HEXAGON   1” AR-400  31015-183 

1 1/2” DIAMOND   1” AR-400  31039-183 

2” DIAMOND   1” AR-400  31040-183 

 

BAFFLED GRATES 
   

DESCRIPTION  MATERIAL PART # 

2” ROUND BOTTOM 55* BAFFLES 1” AR-400 40304-183 

2” ROUND MIDDLE 55 TO 65* BAFFLES 1” AR-400 40315-183 

2” ROUND TO 70 TO 85* BAFFLES 1” AR-400 40316-183 


